
Library Operating Hours , AY  2018/2019 (updated April 2019) 

2018

July 30 - September 2 Mon-Fri 1pm - 7pm

Sat-Sun Closed

Closed:

Monday August 20 closed

September 3 - September 16 Mon-Fri 8am - 8pm

Sat-Sun 1pm - 7pm

September 17 - December 16 Mon-Wed 8am - 11pm

Thu-Fri 8am - 10pm

Sat-Sun 12pm - 8pm

Closed:

Monday October 22 closed

Tuesday October 23 closed

Thursday November 1 closed

Friday November 2 closed

December 16 - December 31 (Skeleton) Mon-Fri 1 pm - 7pm

Sat-Sun 1 pm - 7pm

Closed:

Monday December 24 closed

Tuesday December 25 closed

Wednesday December 26 closed

Monday December 31 closed

2019

January 1 - January 6 Mon-Fri 8am - 8pm

Sat-Sun 1pm - 7pm

Closed:

Tuesday January 1 closed

January 7 - June 23 Mon-Wed 8am - 11pm

Thu-Fri 8am - 10pm

Sat-Sun 12pm - 8pm

Closed:

Friday March 15 closed

Friday April 19 closed

Saturday April 20 closed

Sunday April 21 closed

Monday April 22 closed

Wednesday May 1 closed

Sunday June 9 closed

Monday June 10 closed

June 24 - July 28 Mon-Fri 8am - 8pm

Sat-Sun 1pm - 7pm

2018/2019 Academic Year (updated April 2019) 


